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1 100kN/M%E#BZ % 1.00{0.00 ~ 4.02 165.79| 3m#%#8x5|0.00 ~ 2.40| 4.17 22.29| 100kN/m%#z 3% 1.00] 10.61 ~ 81.76 165.79| 3m#%#8x 5| 25.00 ~ 81.76| 4.17 22.29
ZFh s 1.0014.02 ~ 11.80 100.00| ##li4t | 2.40 ~ 11.80] 3.00 16.05 ZFh s 1.001 5.00 ~ 10.61 100.00| ZFhList 5.00 ~ 25.00] 3.00 16.05
9 100kN/m%E#BZ % 1.00{0.00 ~ 3.92 163.97|3m%#8x5|0.00 ~ 2.32| 4.09 21.91| 100kN/m%# %% 1.00] 10.54 ~ 79.36 163.97|3m%#8x 5| 25.00 ~ 79.36] 4.09 21.91
ZFh s 1.0013.92 ~ 11.70 100.00| #+#list 12.32 ~ 11.70] 3.00 16.05 ZFh s 1.001 5.00 ~ 10.54 100.00| ZFhList 5.00 ~ 25.00] 3.00 16.05
3 100kN/M%E#BZ % 1.00{0.00 ~ 4.11 167.43|3m%#Bx5|0.00 ~ 2.54| 4.28 22.91| 100kN/m%# %% 1.00] 10.84 ~ 81.40 167.43|3m%#Bx 5| 25.00 ~ 81.40| 4.28 22.91
ZFhs 1.0014.11 ~ 11.89 100.00| #+#list | 2.54 ~ 11.89] 3.00 16.05 ZFh s 1.001 5.00 ~ 10.84 100.00| ZFhList 5.00 ~ 25.00] 3.00 16.05
4 100kN/m#E#BZ % 1.0010.00 ~ 4.06 166.45|3m#%#8x5|0.00 ~ 2.44| 4.20 22.46| 100kN/m%# %% 1.00] 10.66 ~ 87.94 166.45|3m%#8x 5| 25.00 ~ 87.94| 4.20 22.46
ZFh s 1.00|14.06 ~ 11.84 100.00| #+list | 2.44 ~ 11.84] 3.00 16.05 ZFhs 1.001 5.00 ~ 10.66 100.00| ZFhList 5.00 ~ 25.00] 3.00 16.05
5 100kN/m#E#BZ % 1.00{0.00 ~ 3.95 164.60(3m%#8x%|0.00 ~ 2.34| 4.11 22.01| 100kN/m%#z 3% 1.00] 10.56 ~ 87.52 164.60| 3m%*x#8x5|25.00 ~ 87.52| 4.11 22.01
ZFh s 1.0013.95 ~ 11.74 100.00| #+list 12.34 ~ 11.74] 3.00 16.05 ZFh s 1.001 5.00 ~ 10.56 100.00| ZFhList 5.00 ~ 25.00] 3.00 16.05
6 100kN/m%E#BZ % 1.00{0.00 ~ 3.98 165.12| 3m#%#8x5%|0.00 ~ 2.36| 4.13 22.12| 100kN/m%#z 3% 1.00] 10.58 ~ 92.39 165.12| 3m#%#8x 5| 25.00 ~ 92.39| 4.13 2212
Fhst 1.0013.98 ~ 11.77 100.00| = li4t 12.36 ~ 11.77] 3.00 16.05 ZFhst 1.00 5.00 ~ 10.58 100.00| FhList 5.00 ~ 25.00] 3.00 16.05
7 100kN/M%EHBZ 5 1.0010.00 ~ 3.66 159.28| 3m%#E 25| 000 ~ 2.14| 3.96 21.21| 100kN/m%# %% 1.00] 10.57 ~ 92.09 159.28| 3m%i# 25| 30.00 ~ 92.09| 3.96 21.21
ZFhst 1.00] 3.66 ~ 11.44 100.00| = list | 2.14 ~ 11.44] 3.00 16.05 ZFhst 1.00 5.00 ~ 10.57 100.00| FhList 5.00 ~ 30.00] 3.00 16.05
8 100kN/M%EHBZ 5 1.0010.00 ~ 3.64 158.94| 3m%#E 25| 000 ~ 2.13] 3.96 21.17| 100kN/m%# %% 1.00] 10.57 ~ 91.56 158.94| 3m%i#€ 25| 30.00 ~ 91.56] 3.96 21.17
ZFhs 1.0013.64 ~ 11.43 100.00| = li4t 12.13 ~ 11.43] 3.00 16.05 ZFhst 1.001 5.00 ~ 10.57 100.00| FhList 5.00 ~ 30.00] 3.00 16.05
9 100kN/M%EHBZ % 1.0010.00 ~ 3.68 159.57|3m%#E 225|000 ~ 2.15| 3.97 21.25| 100kN/m%# %% 1.00] 10.56 ~ 83.85 159.57| 3m%i#E 25| 30.00 ~ 83.85| 3.97 21.25
ZFhst 1.0013.68 ~ 11.46 100.00| = li4t | 2.15 ~ 11.46] 3.00 16.05 ZFhs 1.00 5.00 ~ 10.56 100.00| FhList 5.00 ~ 30.00] 3.00 16.05
10 100kN/M%EHBZ 5 1.0010.00 ~ 3.85 162.71|3m%#E 25| 000 ~ 2.26| 4.05 21.69| 100kN/m%# %% 1.001 10.53 ~ 77.77 162.71|3m%i#8 25| 25.00 ~ 77.77| 4.05 21.69
ZFhst 1.0013.85 ~ 11.63 100.00| = list 12.26 ~ 11.63] 3.00 16.05 ZFh st 1.00 5.00 ~ 10.53 100.00| FhList 5.00 ~ 25.00] 3.00 16.05
11 100kN/M%EHBZ 5 1.00{0.00 ~ 3.69 159.91|3m%#E 225|000 ~ 2.17| 3.98 21.30] 100kN/m%# %% 1.00] 10.55 ~ 77.04 159.91|3m%i#8 25| 25.00 ~ 77.04| 3.98 21.30]
ZFhst 1.0013.69 ~ 11.48 100.00| = list 1217 ~ 11.48] 3.00 16.05 ZFhst 1.00] 5.00 ~ 10.55 100.00| FhList 5.00 ~ 25.00] 3.00 16.05
100kN/m%#8% % ~ ImEFBZD ~ 100kN/M%EHBZ 5 ~ 3ImFBZRD ~
ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~
100kN/m%#8% % ~ ImEFBZD ~ 100kN/M%EHBZ 5 ~ ImFBZRD ~
ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~
100kN/m%#8% % ~ ImEFBZD ~ 100kN/M%EHBZ 5 ~ ImFBZRD ~
ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~
100kN/m%#8% % ~ ImEFBZD ~ 100kN/M%EHBZ 5 ~ ImFBZRD ~
ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~ ZhLst ~
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